
UTC h4f FOREIGN EMPLOYMENT
AGENCY P.L.C

PRE-DEP AGREEMENT

Mescre.4

nur
tnc (DR tru,

•flm4. (Runaway) (IRC'") S Q R A(c armd•p:-
1. vqc hf,g
2. hf,g
3. hqg
4. hf.g
5. hqg
6. fä.ttq

7. hf.g

acatgttv.::

d.catgtø:•. 923/2008 h$å 2 hf.å 3
•l•cn+låc.: (DR VIC

(DR h+T+ pc 1

e ere +

acatl

O ETHIOPIA

TO ADMAS UNIVERSITY ELROE BLDG 2nd FLOOR OFFICE No. 201
ADDIS ABABA, 

+251 911 65 25 15 / +251 901 11 6677 0+251 939 26 27 28 / +251 938 26 27 28

O MYFOREIGN515@GMAIL.COM


